LIST OF THIRD PARTY AGGREGATORS (FPAs) EMPANELLED BY BOAT (WR), MUMBAI FOR IMPLEMENTATION OF NATS IN WESTERN REGION.
(List is prepared alphabetically)

| Sr.No

Name of TPAs

Contact Details

Email Address

Address

2 Coms Consulting Pvt Ltd, Kolkata.

Visham Thapa (Asst Vice
President) Mob - 9960255007,
Prashant Pachisia (CEOQ) Mob -
9830025547

visham@2coms.com, prashant@2coms.com

8 Moulubi Mujibur Rahaman
Sarani, Beckbagan, Kolkata -
700 017

Abhinav Institute of Tech Thane.

logy and M.

Atul Kharche (Secretary) Mob -
8433696902, Jyulee Sakpal
(Operations Head) Mob -
9136984409

atul.kharche@abhinavinst.com,
Jyulee.sakpal@abhinavinst.com

Premises 1, Manjula Arcade,
3rd Floor, Near Cosmos Bank,
Gokhale Road, Thane (W) 400
602

Aisect Ltd, Bhopal.

Kumar Kashyap (DGM -
Apprenticeship) 8130338318 ||
Siddharth Chaturvedi (Executive
Vice President) 9630045858,
07552432830

kumar@aiscct.org,siddharth@aisect.org

SCOPE Campus, NII-12,
Hoshangabad

Road, Near Misrod, Bhopal,
Madhya Pradesh- 462047

Allied Resource Management Services India Private
Limited, Pune.

kachehind,

r mslpl.com, netrasalvi@armsipl.com

Rakesh Shinde (Ma g
Director) 9822033096, Netra Salvi
(Director) 9890411753

56, Shree Sai Ventakesh ‘T'rade
Centre, 2nd Floor, Pune-Nashik
Highways, Bhosari, Punc -
411039

Amass Skill Ventures Pvt. Ltd. Gurugram.

Deepa Suyal Mob - 7840010603,
Raj Kumar  Mob - 9911921470

finance@nmassskillventures.in,
rajkumar@amassskillventures.in

2nd Floor, Shri Dharam Kauta
Complex, Opposite Anaj mandi
Nahar Pur Rupa, More, N11-8,
Gurugram, Haryana 122001

Amigo Hospitality Services, Pune.

Sheshadri Bhirdikar Mob -
9860099523, Sadanand Deshpande
9860099828

bhirdikar@reddifmail.com,
sadanand.deshpande@amigohospitality.in

Office No. 401, 4th Floor, Kapil
Classic, Above Bank of
Maharashtra, Baner Road,
Pune 411 045 B

Ascensive Educare Limited, 11ooghly.

Abhijit Chatterjee (Director &
CEOQO) Mo - 9331852177,
Saptarshi Ganguli (Vice President)
Mob - 8336902896

director@nimetr.com, saptarshi.g@aimetr.com

Ascent Enclave, 1110
Rashbehari Avenue, Fatokgora,
Chandannagar, Hooghly, West
Bengal 712 136

ASPECT INTEGRATED LT.PVT. LTD, Nagpur.

Akash Sakhre (Technical
Head)Mob - 9156907797, Dr.
Swapnilkumar Vinayakrao Kokate
(C.M.D) Mob - 9595550111

reaspectnaps@gmail.com, md@aspectiit.co.in

Aspect Campus, Bharat Nag;"
Amravati Road, Nagpur 440033

Aspire Knowledge & Skills India Pvt Ltd, Pune.

Dr. Sanjay Gandhi (Chairman &
MD), Mob - 9822256989, Amit
Gandhi (Manager) Mob -
9422696837,

ndh@aspireks.com, sanjay@aspireks.com

1289, J.M. Road, Opp Hotel
Swan Inn, Shivajinagar, Pune -
411005

BeeUP Skills Foundation, Pune.

Vaibhav Sahasrabudhe (AGM
Skills and Staffing) 9158880618,
Bhagyesh Rai (Authorized
Signatory) 9307305196

vaibhav.s@clrservices.com,
Bhagyesh.Rai@clrservices.com

A-1, st Floor, Minar Apts,CTS
No. 124/1 Plot 83, Law College
Road, Erandawana, Pune,
Maharashtra- 411004

BSA Corporation Limited, Pune,

Balasaheb Kadam (Chairman)
9890186671, Akshay Kadam
(Director) 9890938671

bvk@bsagroup.in, ak@bsagroup.in

18-20 Sukhwani
Fortune,Morwadi Road Pimpri,
Pune- 411018

BVG INDIA LIMITED, Pune

Vinod Dhome (Manager)
7219006179, Ravi Ghate (Head of
Department) 9822522333

nats@bvgindia.com , ravighate@bvgindia.com

Midas Tower, 4th floor, Raii-\T
Gandhi Infotech Park, Phase |,
Midas Tower, Hinjewadi, Pune
411057,

Cadmax Solutions Education Trust, Bangalore.

Arunkumar D (Head Operations
and Marketing) 9945678211,
Dodda Basappa V (GM-Skills)
9900162008

arun.k@cadmaxxtrust.org,
vd.basappa@cadmaxxtrust.org.

2095, SHT Main, 9th cross,
RPC Layout, Vijaynagar,
Banglore 560104

CAIT Edusys Pvt Ltd, Pune.

Dipali Hadpe (Director) Mob -
7738086161, Mahesh Iadpe
(Director) Mob - 7738811119

dipali.hadpe@caitindia.com,
director@enitindin.com

Ptot 9, Sector 21, Racheta CIIS,
Yamunanagar, Nigdi, Pune -
411044

Colossal Skills Pvt Ltd, Nagpur.

Pravin Shukla (Director)
9822229539, Harshada Shukla
(Dircctor) 9860422934

pravin.shukla12@gmail.com, ocmcjobs@gmail.con

2nd Floor,Vishal
Furniture,Opposite Sitabuldi
Police Station,Sitabuldi,
Nagpur, Maharashtra- 440012

L]

Decean Management Consultants Finishing School, Pune.

Dr.Sanjay Zope (Managing
Director) Mob - 9823284461,
Pravin Shinde (NAPS & NA'TS
Compliance) Mob - 8669607311

sanjay.zope@dmcfs.in, Operations.naps@dmefs.in

St.Crispine Home, Third Floor,
Right Wing, Nal Stop, Karve
Road, Pune - 411004

Eduvantage Pvt Ltd, South Delhi,

Dhruv Mittal (Head) Mob -
9926203612, Abhishck Pandit
(Director) Mob - 9953756350

dhruv@eduvantage.in,
Abhishek.pandit@cduvantage.in

1107, 1108, 1109 Hemkut
Chambers, Nehru Place, New
Delhi 110019
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Narendra Gupta (Deputy General
Manager) Mob - 9359362111,

ngupta@funfirst.in, agupta@fuunfirst.in

A 205, Kailash Industrial
Complex, Vikroli (W), Mumbai

18 FunFirst Globnl Skillers Pyt L.td, Mumbai. Amit Gupta (Director) Mob - 400079
9769105001
Amol Kagwade (Director) gtf.management2014@gmail.com, 19, Prestige Plaza, Old Pune-
19 solden Touch Facility Management, Pune, 9623459307 gtfm.nats@gmail.com Mumbai Highway, Akrudi,
Punc - 411035
Ramesh Nandkumar Raskar ramesh.raskar@cutm.ac.in, Plot No 35, 100 Feet Road,
50 |Gram Tarang Technical Vacational Education & Training (A(:)eh':'el:‘il ]\T:::Ee(&zz:g?:g“”' abhinav.madam@gramtarang.org.in (\;'/l::lst::)na;hl?elvlvol(:;::"' Sy

21

Pvt Ltd, South Delhi.

Director & CEQ) 9437179990

GRAMVIKAS SOCIETY, Dharwad.

adiveppa.patil@thegramvikas.org,
jagadish.naik@thegramvikas.org

Adiveppa Patil (Director)
9980512628, Jasadish Naik (CEO)

9895/8/ 1, Pitruchaya Building, |
Saidapur Cross Road,Bchind

7022255555 Kamat Bakery. Dharwad -
580001
Sat Prakash Swaran Mob - satprakash.grosseducare@gmail.com, DSS 11, 1st Floor, HUDA
22 Gross Educare Pvt Ltd, Gurugram, 8506900566, Sandeep Gulati Mob {sandeepgulati006@gmail.com Market Sector 7
9818349862 Extension.Gurugram 122001
. , N Pakaj Gautam (Project admin@hdrfeare.org, hdrfskills@gmail.com 57 City Center, Near Swastik
23 :;::::::;:flopmcm undiRescurdh Foundation (HDRE), Coordinator) Mob - 9824067922, Cross Road, Navrangpura,
Hiral Vaidya (Managing Trustee) Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380009
Amneish Tiwari (General aminesh.tiwari@icagroup.in, Unit No: ECSL 1401 at Eco
. . Manager) 9331444007, Tirthankar |tirthankar.sanyal@icagroup.in Centre Business Park, EM
&l (CAEdwSkillsIByt1.td Kol kath, Sanyal (CEO-Skill) 9510019192 b Block, Sector-V, Kolkata
Waest Bengal- 700091
Neets Phatak (Project Manager  [neeta.p@meraqui.com, sandeep@meraqui.com 409,4th Floor, Gera Garden,
be INARA Training and Skill Development Academy Apprenticeship) 8390689363, Bldg No 2, Koregoan
(MERAQUI), Pune. Sandecep Shevale (Chief Business Park,Village Munjeri,
Officer) 9869260755 Taluka Haveli, Pune,
Ankesh Agrawal (Director) Mob - |ankesh.agrawal@kectskills.com, 8/B, 178/2768, Tagore Nagar,
. . o Ry \ 9960043435, Dr Pawan Agrawal  |dragrawalpawan@gmail.com Near Sandesh College, Vikroli
26 Kamnlabai Educational & Charitable Trust, Mumbai. (President & Founder) Mob - (East), Mumbai 400083
9821743106
Rohit Shinde - 9604228996, mangesh@mgnesa.com 11, Symphony C, Range Hill
27 Maggnessa Ventures India, Punc. Angesh Shinde (Director) Road,Ashok Nagar, Pune,
8796262621, 9139242424 Maharashtra - 411007,
Swapnil Tanaji Shinde (Director) |sshinde9@ymail.com, Gokul Complex 2561, Behind
Mob - 9922114259, Sonal Swapnil [sonalshinde2217@gmail.com Bank of India, Chakan, Khed,
28 Majestic Solutions India Pvt L.td, Pune. Tanaji Shinde (Associate Director) Pune, Maharashtra 410501
Mob - 9922114259
Vaishali Balbheem Kamanna viishali.kamanna@gmail.com, C2/701, Hyde Park, Sector 35,
o . (Managing Director) 8356013822, |balbhcemkamanna@gmail.com Kharghar, Navi Mumbai,
% [Matrix Cad Academy, Ruignd, Bl (CEO) ’ RN e
8424043071
Kuldip Sarma (Director) Mob - |kuldip@medhavifoundation.org, 1A 208 & 209, 1A Block, Sector
9365313906 / 9401996763, pravesh@medhavifoundation.org 3, Salt Lake Kolkata: 700 097,
30 Medhavi Foundation, Kolkata. Pravesh Dudani (Managing West Bengal
Director) Mob - 9811266444 /
9835766444
Dhairyasheel Desai (Director) info@megacorpsol.com, d.dhairy@gmail.com, A1-303, Sai Shraddha,
Mob - 8007700444, Devyani [devyanidesail23@gmail.com Ambegoan BK (Haveli), Pune -
i ega Corpsnl LLP, Puine. Desai (Director) Mob - ' ’ & 46, tharastra(
9011104441
Shaan Varma (SPOC for Shaan.varma@mosaicworkskills.com, M-9, Corporate House, B-Wing,
NAPS/NATS) Mob - 8141419005, |siddharth.gopawat@mosaicworkskills.com 169-R.N.T. Marg, Indore (M.P)
32 Mosnic Workskills Pvt, Ltd, Indore. Siddharth Gopawat (C.E.O)- 452001
9425106177
Anand N (Head Opcrations) ntsblrl@gmail.com, ntsgbd@gmail.com 546, B I Road Nagappa Block
8660772873, Ambarisha (CEQ) Prashanth Nagar,Opp Ruchi
kR Narayan Training Services, Chikkaballapur, 9964726848 Gardens, Chikballapur,
Gowribidanur, Karnataka-
561208
Sumit Sharma (Sr. Manager) deepak.jalan@nifaindia.com, (C 57, Janpath, Behind
. R . 9351314980, Deepak Jalan training@nifaindin.com New Vidhan Sabha,lLal Kothi,
AR INIEA Tnfocomp Servieesi(Pyt.) Ltd., Jaipuss (Managing Dirccltor) 9828058824 Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302015,
Gufran (Relationship Manager) parkskillsrj@gmail.com, ceo@parkskills.in Ward No 13, RATAN NAGAR,
35 PARK SKILL DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION, Churu. 8504001404 ,Saifa Badguujar District Churu, Rajasthan -
(Director) 8504001404 3031021
Sathish Kumar (Director post2sathish@gmail.com, AS8/1 Sreshta Retreat, S.M
i " ) General)Mob - 8939807961, pppmo@pentapolisfoundation.com Nagar, Thiruvallur, Tamil
36 Pentapolis Foundation, Thiruvallur. Kavin V (Director) Mob - Nadu, 600 062
9444841256
37 Prerns Engineering Education Group Pyt Ltd, Noida. g;(‘)?:sz(o“:(;“r (Director) Mob - nitesh@prernagroup.org ;L:_LZ.A]\}(::dI:_IgSI;},z:((I[:_::))w‘
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Kapil Dedhia (GM-Account &
Finance) Mob 9920103939, Manoj

Kapild@promptpersonnel.com,
manoj@promptpersonnel.com

612/613, Palm Spring Centre,
New Link Road, Above Croma,
Malad (West), Mumbai 400064,

38 Prompt Personnel Pvt Ltd, Mumbai, Mishra (Manager - Compliance)
Mob - 9702377208
Ameer Shaikh (Proprictor) royalinfotechskill@gmail.com Plot No A H 1-34 N-2 Cidco,
39 Royal Infotech, Aurangabad. 8888773392, Vishal Pavale Thakre Nagar, Aurangabad,
(Project Head) 8600007066 Maharashtra- 431001
Ombkar Sanjay Sable (Operations |info@saishraddhagroups.com, HN-228, Kinhai, Dehu Road,
Head) Mob - 9607015454, Jayesh |jayesh@saishraddhagroups.com Near Datta Mandir, Pune -
40 |Sai Shraddha Enterprises, Pune. Vilas Pinjan (Director) Mob - 412101
9960965454
Venkat Ippar (Proprictor) shri.niwasenterprises3071@gmail.com Plot No-9, Flat No-07,
9765553071, Harshal Joshi (Head Shubhasshree
41 Shri Niwas Enterprises, Pune Operations) 7821834730 Park, Pendase Colony, Kiwale
Dchu Haveli Road,Pune,
Maharashtra-412101
Parmeshwar S Rajbinde director@paramgroup.in, shrisevatpa@paramgroy U20, Amrut Sai Plaza, Silk Mill
s . (Director) Mob - 7588089689, Colony, Near Railway Station
2 SUEHSeyN CunpntehsAUrADLAORd, Yogesh R Bangle (Director) Aurangabad, Maharashtra
992771776 431001
Ramdas Popat Kusalkar edu.shriniwas@gmail.com House No 186, Ramdas
- . . (Director) 9011337711 Kusalkar, N Vaibhav service
43 Shriniwas education Foundation, Pune. )
centre, Nanckarwadi Pune, MH
- 410501
Dattateny Kshirsagar (Director)  |naps@subhamgroup.co.in, A-1, 1st Floor, Minar Apts,C'T'S
9422078934, Rajendra Malbhare |shubhamservices2004@gmail.com No. 124/1 Plot 83, Law College
44 Shubham Services, Pune. (Proprietor) 9850281580 Road, Erandawana, Pune,
Maharashtra- 411004
Ajinath R Khedkar (Proprietor)  [skilljobsservices@gmail.com RM-34 Sawarkar Colony, Nr
9860307404, 9822074404 Sapna Super Market,
a5 Skill Jobs Services, Aurangabad. Maharana Pratap Chowk,
Waluj MIDC, Aurangabad
431136
Harsh Waradan Verma (Head harsh@skillsindiafoundation.in, No 130 RMP Nagar, Koothanur
NAPS & NATS) murali@skillsindiafoudation.in Road, Sathyamanglam, Tamil
46 Skills India Foundation, Erode. 9319904396,Murali Kasinath Nadu- 638402
(Chief Operating Officer)
9566517109
Amol Gunjal (Deputy General amol.gunjal@skspl.com, hemant.khedkar@skspl.e(201/2022 Prestige Plaza 11 Opp '
Manager) 9922250500,Hemant Formica Ltd, Akurdi, Pune,
47 SKSPL (Shri Krupa Services Pvt. Ltd.), Pune, Khedkar (Director-Executive) Maharashtra- 411035
8796537122
Abhisek Shaw (Project Head) Abhisek.shaw@softzeal.com , daulat.bafana@softz{Sth Floor, Office No 73, Kunal
. . ! Mob-9007557171, Daulat Dilip Plaza, Near Chinchwad
4% |[Softzeal Technology Pyt Ltd, Pune. Bafna (Director) Mob - Railway Station Old Punc
9960256025 Mumbai Highway 410506
Nikhil Kumar (General Manager) [Nikhil.kumar@stmpl.co.in, C-142, Sector 63 Rd. C Block,
4 Spectrum Talent Management, Noida. 9069615409, Sidharth Agarwal sidharth@spectrumtalent.co.in Sector 63, Noida, U.P 201301
(Director) Mob - 9999768194
Amit Salunke (Director) amit.salunke@sumectdelta.com, Summit House, Plot No.64/21, D
L o = 9767893302, Taj Shaikh (B skilldevel t@sumeetdelta.com Bloek,MIDC Chinchwad,Pune,
0 |ipumectacilities Bimted, Eunc: Advisor) 9049987005 Maharashtra- 411035
Kishore More (Head HR) Mob -  |hr@tsplgroup.in, offshore1989@gmail.com 4th Floor, Ghanwat Plaza
NP 7798135487, Mahiboob Sayyad Complex, Chakan - Talegoan
3! fidlentenzgiSolutinas Ry diGESELp unes (Managing Director) mob - Road, Chakan - Punc 410501
8411078444
Balkrishna Muley (Director) bmmuley@tphrspl.in Plot no.6, Shivneri Housing
52 Team Plus HR Services Pvt Ltd, Aurangabad. (A4 I7 02401391535 i:li:z?: gq'::f[lil(:?sj,cz;(:l(’)OI
Sumith Kumar (Vice President)  [sumit.kumar@teamlease.com, Salarpuria Ascent, Bearing
9811345349, Dhriti Prasanna dhriti.m@teamlease.com Land number 77, Kormangala
53 TeamLease skills university, Bangalore, Mahanta (Business Head) Industrial Layout, Jyotinivas
9871586561 College Road, Banglore -
560095
Prof (Dr) ManojKumar Chavan  [drmanojpchavan@gmail.com 2080 BHANDUP
Director 8108451000, INDUSTRIAL
54 Udyogvikas, Mumbai Suburban, ESTATE,BHANDUP, Mumbai
Suburban,Mumbai,

Maharashtra — 400078
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55

UNH Management Services Pvt Ltd, Thane,

Bhushan Koli (Corporate Planner)
8591962519, Nilesh Hindurao
(Managing Director) 8422822222

misteam{@sourceitt.com,
nilesh@unhmanagement.co.in

Unit No. 104 & 902, Is¢ & 9th
Floor,Plot No.X-5/3, Technucity
IT, MIDC, Mahape,Thane,
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-

56

Vaibhav Enterprises, Nagpur.

Shri Jaubhau M. Ujawane
(Propricetor) Mobile number
7020038301, Mayur R. Ujawane
(Proprietor) Mob - 9373580123

vaibhaventerprises1952@gmail.com,
mayur.ujawanc@vaibhaventerprises.net

Plot No-33, Ingole Leyout,
Beside Pride Hotel, Wardha
Road, Nagpur, Maharashtra -
4400285,

57

Vaishnavi Manpower Services, Pune,

B § Muley (MD) 9552523751,
Hemant Malvade (Sr.Manager)
740022001

bs.muley@vmsgroup.co.in,
Hemant.Malvade@vmsgroup.co.in

KALPATARU CI-OPRETIVE
HOUSING SOC., PLOT
NO,122/8, OFFICE NO,03
PIIRNA NAGAR

Yashaswi Academy for Skills, Pune,

Vishwesh Kulkarni (Chairman)
Mob - 9422001571 , Vishwesh
Kulkarni Maob - 9422001571

chairman@yashaswigroup.in

Yashaswi House, Lane No-15,
Prabhat Road, Pune,
Maharashtra - 411004

59

Yashshree Eaterprises, Pune,

Alkshay Anil Kulkarni (Director)
Mob - 8805932568,

yashshrec.enterprises9wgmail.com

Survey No.17, Mahabali Soc,
Shivangi Bunglow, Anand
Niketan Society, Karve Nagar,
Pune - 411052

60

Yuvashakti Foundation, Pune.

Satish Pawar (Director -
Training) Mob - 9764406444,
Motiram Pawar (Director-
Operations)Mob - 9922426404

satishpawar@ysfskills.com, ysfskills@gmail.com

Block No 66/67, C Wing,

Commercial Complex, Old
RTO Building, Chikali Rd,
Purnannagar, Pune 411019
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